
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Fabtech 
Education 
Society 
The Future Begins Here. 

FABTECH TECHNICAL CAMPUS 
Engineering I Polytechnic I Pharmacy 

PG-DMLT I School & Jr. College 

•• 
I 

LIST OF ESTABLISHMENTS WORKING UNDER FABTECH EDUCATION SOCIETY 

Name of College , School 

FABTECH TECHNICAL (;AMPUS-COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING & RESEARCH, SANGOLA 
(DEGREE) 

FABTECH TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING & RESEARCH, SAN GOLA 
(DIPLOMA) 

FABTECH TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING & RESEARCH, SAN GOLA (M-
TECH1 

FABTECH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGOLA 
(DEGREE) 

FABTECH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGOLA 
(DIPLOMA) 

. -
FABTECH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGOLA 
(PGDMLT) 

• 

FABTECH PUBLIC SHOOL & JR COLLEGE, 
SANGOLA 

IJ 8408888657 
0 fabtech@ftccoe.ac.in 
e www.fabtecheducation.com 

Year of 
Establish 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2019 

2019 

2021 

2016 

Courses 

1) CIVIL ENGINEERING 2) COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING 3) ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4) 
ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
5) MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 6) ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 
1) CIVIL ENGINEERING 2) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUN-ICATION ENGINEERING 3) MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 4) COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

1) ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (M Tech) 2) 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (M Tech) 

B PHARMACY 

DPHARMACY 

PGDMLT 

1st TO 12th 

0}0· 
Secretary 

Fabtech Education Society 

~ Pandharpur Road, Got No. 565/1, Sangola, 
Tai.- Sangola, Dist.- Solapur 413 307, P.O. Box No.04 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


