

FABTECH TECHNICAL CAMPUS

Engineering | Polytechnic | Pharmacy PG-DMLT | School & Jr. College

LIST OF ESTABLISHMENTS WORKING UNDER FABTECH EDUCATION SOCIETY

Sr.No.	Name of College , School	Year of Establish	Courses
1	FABTECH TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH, SANGOLA (DEGREE)	2011	1) CIVIL ENGINEERING 2) COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 3) ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4) ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 5) MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 6) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE
2	FABTECH TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH, SANGOLA (DIPLOMA)	2012	1) CIVIL ENGINEERING 2) ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 3) MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4) COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
3	FABTECH TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH, SANGOLA (M- TECH)	2013	1) ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (M Tech) 2) MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (M Tech)
4	FABTECH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGOLA (DEGREE)	2019	B PHARMACY
5	FABTECH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGOLA (DIPLOMA)	2019	D PHARMACY
6	FABTECH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGOLA (PGDMLT)	2021	PGDMLT
7	FABTECH PUBLIC SHOOL & JR. COLLEGE, SANGOLA	2016	1st TO 12th

Secretary
Fabtech Education Society

8408888657

☑ fabtech@ftccoe.ac.in

www.fabtecheducation.com

Pandharpur Road, Gat No. 565/1, Sangola,
 Tal.- Sangola, Dist.- Solapur 413 307, P.O. Box No.04

